

	Resolution Authorizing SGA Participation in Al Bow	vman's Rockstar Fund Rush Challenge
	HEREAS, the Student Government Association is the officient is the officient of the state of the	icial student governing body for Illinois St
	HEREAS, promoting school pride is a goal of the 2009-20 ninistration;	010 Student Government Association
WH	IEREAS, creating a sense of philanthropy for the bettern	nent of the campus is a component of scho
prid		
Fitn	HEREAS, President Bowman is challenging the student beness and Kinesiology and Recreation Building climbing wars to come;	
	HEREAS, the challenge will be a grassroots fundraising encluding on March 16, 2010 with a heavy emphasis on vi	
send	IEREAS, SGA has been asked to be a lead student organ ding information about the fund rush on our list serv, dis	playing our name on the fund rush's Web
and	l providing our office address on the off-campus mailings	s that will be sent as part of the effort;
	EREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, the Assembly of the Staticipation in the Al Bowman's Rockstar Fund Rush chal	
parti BE I Asse		lenge; ialek and Secretary Brewer will inform the
BE I Asso Gov	ticipation in the Al Bowman's Rockstar Fund Rush chal IT FURTHER RESOLVED, Student Body President Sp sembly of updates to the fund rush efforts as liaisons betw	lenge; ialek and Secretary Brewer will inform the veen the Rockstar committee and the Stud
BE I Asso Gov Ado Fel We I	ticipation in the Al Bowman's Rockstar Fund Rush chal IT FURTHER RESOLVED, Student Body President Sp sembly of updates to the fund rush efforts as liaisons betw vernment Association.	lenge; ialek and Secretary Brewer will inform the veen the Rockstar committee and the Stud
Parti BE I Asso Gov Ado Fel We I Stud	ticipation in the Al Bowman's Rockstar Fund Rush chal IT FURTHER RESOLVED, Student Body President Sp sembly of updates to the fund rush efforts as liaisons betw vernment Association.	lenge; ialek and Secretary Brewer will inform the veen the Rockstar committee and the Stud
Parti BE I Asso Gov Ado Fel We I Stud	ticipation in the Al Bowman's Rockstar Fund Rush chal IT FURTHER RESOLVED, Student Body President Sp sembly of updates to the fund rush efforts as liaisons betw vernment Association.	lenge; ialek and Secretary Brewer will inform the veen the Rockstar committee and the Stud ciation on the <u>3</u> day of this resolution by the Assembly of the ke Carnahan, President of the Assembly